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SPACE ORGANISATIONS IN NOORDWIJK
European Space Agency - ESA www.esa.int
European Space Research & Technology Centre - ESTEC www.esa.int/About_Us/ESTEC
European Test Services - ETS www.european-test-services.net
Galileo Reference Centre - GRC www.gsc-europa.eu
Space Expo Noordwijk www.space-expo.nl

SPACE COMPANIES IN NOORDWIJK
AURORA Technology www.aurora.nl 
DECOS www.decos.nl
LENS R&D www.lens-rnd.nl 
RHEA Group www.rheagroup.com 
Lencon Engineering www.lencon.nl
Schonenborg www.schonenborg.com

HUYGENSSTRAAT 34
ATG Europe www.atg-europe.com
SCN Avatar www.scn-avatar.com
Vitrociset www.vitrocisetbelgium.com
Space Application www.spaceapplications.com
Active Space Technologies www.activespacetech.com

HUYGENSSTRAAT 44
Genova www.genovaconsultancy.com
HE Space www.hespace.com
Celestia www.celestia-sts.com
Metasensing www.metasensing-group.com
Eatops www.rivops.com
NLR www.nlr.org 
Demand Planning Consultancy www.demandplanning.com

SBIC KAPTEIJNSTRAAT 1
Space Business Innovation Center - SBIC www.sbicnoordwijk.nl
Sapienza www.sapienzaconsulting.com
Serco www.serco-fm.nl
Verhaert www.verhaert.com
Head Aerospace www.head-aerospace.eu
Zirkzee www.zirkzee.nl
Viridian Raven www.viridian-raven.net
Hiber www.hiber.global
Reader www.readar.com
Synext www.synext-energy.com
NVR-Netherlands Space Society www.ruimtevaart-nvr.nl/en

ESA-BIC KAPTEIJNSTRAAT 1*)
ESA Business Incubation Centre - BIC www.sbicnoordwijk.nl/esa-bic/
Credion www.credion.nl
All 4 elevation www.roadeo.io
Dutch Terrahertz www.f6s.com/dutchterahertz
EyePlane www.eyeplane.com
Goodwood www.goodwood.earth
Forcefox www.forcefox.com
GroundCloud www.exseed.com
Meds2Go www.meds2go.nl
Polariks www.polariks.com
Satsearch www.satsearch.co
Smart farm sensing www.smartfarmsensing.com
SmartQare www.smartqare.nl
*) Incubatees at ESA-BIC change throughout the year; please check website for latest entries.
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Cosine www.cosine.nl
3D-One www.3d-one.com
West End www.westendbv.nl
Johan Sport www.johan-sports.com
Geometius www.geometius.nl
Terma www.terma.com
Marshall Aerospace www.marshalladg.com
Stellar Space Industries www.stellarspaceindustries.com
Black Holes www.black-holes.eu
Integricom www.integricom.nl
Airbus Defense and Space www.airbusdefenceandspacenetherlands.nl
Leiden University & Observatory www.strw.leidenuniv.nl
NOVA Netherlands Reseach School for Astronomy www.nova-astronomy.nl
Leidse Instrumentenmakers School www.lis.nl
SRON www.sron.nl
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